Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Dimenzija:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

34.695.90

GLAZE
GLAZE, set za beleske, beli

8.6 x8.6x0.5cm

0.02267 kg

0.02516 kg

147

500/50/1

0.375 mx0.205 mx0.525 m
12.58 kg

8605040084014
482010300000

171



